Ostwestfalen | Sommer 2024
SV Germania Esbeck e.V. TA (1084155)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Kosterkamp 1, 59558 Lippstadt
thorsten.bunsmann@gmx.net

Sportwart/in
Bunsmann, Thorsten
T 01709596699 thorsten.bunsmann@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in

Fisahn Bravo, Isabel
T 015755906916 |.fisahn-bravo@web.de
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Herren 50 6er 1 | Bezirksklasse
MF: Martin Ferber

m 0151 14832900; ferberfmb@me.com

Herren 50 4er 2 | Kreisklasse 1
MF: Dirk Schéning

m 0162 1927768; uds.schoening@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Weber, Patrick
Albersmeier, Elmar
Schulte, Thorsten
Mattina, Gisi (ITA D)
Neumann, Ulrich
Ferber, Martin
Rotthoff, Andreas
Olland, Frank
Brinkmann, Thomas
Schoning, Dirk
Butterweck, Michael
Kleineliining, Stefan
Kohne, Cristoph
Wagner, Rainer
Bolter, Martin

Wilks, Carsten
Kamppeter, Werner
Van Spankeren, Konrad
Gebauer, Frank
Roderfeld, Lothar
Klaassens, Piet Petrus (NED D)
Vehre, Norman
Jesse, Ralf

Falke, Hans-Theo
FriBe, Heinz
Reinstadler, Josef

27 Rodeheger, Reinhard
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ID-Nr.

16901066
16400623
17000867
17054008
16300605
16000804
16400803
17300031
17000668
16500718
17281821
16401116
16704404
17281804
16300577
17354372
16995060
16604538
17163817
15601388
14701377
16902434
16300935
15600945
16704391
16400763
15201855

LK

LK11,9
LK14,8
LK16,1
LK17,6
LK17,7
LK18,1
LK18,3
LK18,3
LK19,3
LK21,1
LK23,4
LK23,7
LK23,9
LK23,9
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK25,0

DR-Sen.

Tennis O poiiT

Aduantage You

19 l'\iL Iy
& %
> »
\’ \
3 s)
1, O
&S -V Ey

= GENERALI

Wilson



